U.Spk. Korneuburg ML 2 1B 2017/18

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath

Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr

hintere Reihe: Bernhard Doppler, Viktor Errath, Christoph Micinski, Gernot Flicker, Axel Eckhardt,
Stefan Wailzer, Wolfram Frey, Stefan Gehart

vordere Reihe: Trainer Christoph Neunteufel, Wolfgang Schmidt, Peter Karas, Mathias Choc, Raoul Eckhart

Trainer

Name

Choc Mathias
Doppler Bernhard
Eckhardt Axel
Eckhardt Raoul
Flicker Gernot
Frey Wolfram
Gehart Stefan
Gross Bernhard

Karas Peter
Keckes Ladislav
Micinski Christoph
Resch Christoph
Schafler Erhard
Schindler Martin
Schmidt Wolfgang
Umgeher Gerald
Wailzer Stefan

Christoph Neunteufel

Position

Tor

Fligel rechts
Aufbau
Aufbau
Aufbau
Fligel Links
Flugel Links
Tor

Tor

Aufbau

Aufbau, Fllgel rechts
Flugel

Aufbau

Aufbau

Flugel

Fligel rechts, Aufbau
Aufbau

Geburtsdatum

13.02.1972
14.05.1983
19.06.1976
26.10.1973
16.07.1968
09.03.1974
04.09.1986

29.03.1961

26.07.1968
22.12.1960
15.04.1970
01.07.1976
12.12.1965
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